
Date Rx2027 - 1B Rx2026 - 2B

Fri Aug 2

PHARM 111 THEORY

9:00 - 11:30 AM 

PHARM 229 - Written

12:30 - 3:00 PM

Mon Aug 5

Tue Aug 6

PHARM 125

9:00 - 11:30 AM 

PHARM 223

12:30 - 3:00 PM

Wed Aug 7

PHARM 155

9:00 - 11:30 AM

Thu Aug 8

PHARM 229 - OSCE

8:30 AM - 4:00 PM

Fri Aug 9

PHARM 141

9:00 - 11:30 AM Final Examination Emergency Day / Make-up Day

Mon Aug 12

PHARM 130

9:00 - 11:30 AM Final Exam Make-up Day

Tue Aug 13

PHARM 151

12:30 - 3:00 PM

Wed Aug 14 Final Examination Emergency / Make-Up Day

Thu Aug 15 Final Exam Make-up Day

Fri Aug 16

HOLIDAY

Spring 2024 Final Exam Schedule
August 2 - 16


